
Semester 1 

Semester 2 

ANU Community Music Centre 

Dates 2026 

Term 1: Monday 9 February - Friday 27 March 

Term 2: Monday 27 April - Friday 12 June 

Mid-Year Concerts 
Chamber Concerts: Friday 12 June 

Wamburang Women's Choir Concert: Monday 15 June 

Jazz Concerts: Tuesday 16 June 

Term 3: Monday 20 July - Friday 18 September 

Term 4: Monday 12 October - Friday 13 November 

End of Year Concerts 
Chamber Concert: Friday 13 November 

Wamburang Women's Choir Concert: Monday 16 November 

Jazz Concerts: Tuesday 17 November & Friday 20 November 
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